Be a Part of Something













COMMUNITY PARTNERS

CHAMPIONS in our COMMUNITY \$10,000+

- Recognition Plaque Designed By Local Artist
- Invitation to Annual Celebration
- Recognition In Annual Report and Website
- Recognition in Social Media 4x
- In-person check presentation with photo for social media
- Recognition in Prayer Breakfast Program

\$5,000 - \$9,999

- Recognition Plaque Designed By Local Artist
- Invitation to Annual Celebration
- Recognition In Annual Report and Website
- Recognition in Social Media 3x
- In-person check presentation with photo for social media
- Recognition in Prayer Breakfast Program

PARTNERS in our COMMUNITY \$3,000 - \$4,999

- Recognition Plaque Designed By Local Artist
- Invitation to Annual Celebration
- Recognition In Annual Report and Website
- Recognition in Social Media 2x
- Recognition in Prayer Breakfast Program

\$1,000 - \$2,999

- Recognition Plaque Designed By Local Artist
- Invitation to Annual Celebration
- Recognition In Annual Report and Website
- Recognition in Social Media
- Recognition in Prayer Breakfast Program

The Annual Fund raises funds for programs and services such as childcare, community service opportunities, camp scholarships, membership, and lifesaving swim lessons — ensuring everyone has an opportunity to benefit from YMCA programs, regardless of their ability to pay

CLICK TO DONATE

GIVE FOR A BETTER US Believe.Inspire.Give*





Joely Pique
561-508-4031
jpique@ymcapalmbeachesorg

*One-year Commitment

Check Donations:
Please email Joely Pique for instructions